SEKUR FT

PHOTOCELLS

FT33

ELECTRICAL DATA
power

range

consumption rx
consumption tx

relay contacts max supply
GENERIC DATA
protection degree
dimensions (L - P - H)
operating temperature

Vac
Vdc

FT33

10-30
10-40
25
27
10

54

80-33-88 30-26-88 38-38-109 38-38-109

-20 + 55

FT43

FT23

10-30
10-40
25
27
10

54

-20 + 55

FT43B
FT43 FT43B
10-30 10-30
10-40 10-40
25 20
27 35
10 0,04
1 1
54 54

-20 + 55 -20 + 55

PLUS

New logic circuit with improved performance darkening, to avoid false obstacles detection

Snow function: photocell activates an adaptatively Two programmable ranges
temporized mode, in case of frequent dimming or

MODELS

CODE DESCRIPTION

FT33 Pair of photocells for external use and flush mounting

FT23 Pair of photocells for external use for small pillars

FT43 Pair of photocells for external use adjustable through 180°, for small pillars

FT43B Pair of photocells for external use adjustable through 180°, for small pillars, battery

powered
ACCESSORIES
MUR-P
Plastic wall

support for FT33

PC 1



